
 Sunday, May 5: 
   Sunday School, 9 a.m.
   Worship, 10:30 a.m.
   Sunday School Leadership
   Meeting, 3 p.m.

South Georgia Baptist Church
Upcoming Events! 

 Friday, May 3:  Saturday, May 4:   
   SonShiner Breakfast, 9 a.m.

 Monday, May 6:

 Tuesday, May 7: 
   Men’s Bible Study, 6 a.m.
   Women’s Bible Study, 9 a.m.
   SonShiner Stay Strong Chair 
   Exercise, 10:30 a.m.

 Wednesday, May 8:
   Family Meal, 5 p.m.
   Encounter Bible Studies, 6 p.m.
   Worship Choir Rehearsal, 7 p.m.

 Thursday, May 9:
   Men’s Bible Study, 6 a.m.
   Men’s Bible Study, 8 a.m.
   SonShiner Stay Strong Chair 
   Exercise, 10:30 a.m.
   Prayer and Fasting, 12-1 p.m.
   SonShiner Luncheon, 12:30 p.m.

 Friday, May 10: 

 Saturday, May 11:     Sunday, May 12: 
   Mother’s Day
   Sunday School, 9 a.m.
   Worship (including mission 
   report from Stan and Angie
   Burleson), 10:30 a.m.

 Reminders: 
 See a full list of upcoming SGBC events by visiting sgbc.co/calendar.

 All of SGBC’s church services (and other videos) can be viewed on our
 YouTube Channel. Visit sgbc.co/watch to watch any live or past videos. 
 


